03-08-2019 LETTING ITEM 137
*
70D48
VAR. D5 CM2019-6
SECTION COUNTY
ILLINOIS FED. AID PROJECT
TOTAL
SHEETS

MCLEAN COUNTY DEWITT COUNTY DEWITT COUNTY DEWITT COUNTY DEWITT COUNTY
FUNDING BREAKOUT: 100% STATE 100% STATE 100% STATE 100% STATE 100% STATE
CONSTRUCTION TYPE CODE: 0005 0005 0005 0005 0005
CODE NO. ITEM UNIT TOTAL QUANTITIES QUANTITY QUANTITY QUANTITY QUANTITY QUANTITY
40600290 BITUMINOUS MATERIALS (TACK COAT) POUND 8,263.0 321.0 1,325.0 835.0 2,691.0 3,091.0
40603310 HOT-MIX ASPHALT SURFACE COURSE, MIX "C", N50 TON 404.0 0.0 248.0 156.0 0.0 0.0
40603540 POLYMERIZED HOT-MIX ASPHALT SURFACE COURSE, MIX "D", N70 TON 971.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 467.0 504.0
40603545 POLYMERIZED HOT-MIX ASPHALT SURFACE COURSE, MIX "D", N90 TON 60.0 60.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
44000155 HOT-MIX ASPHALT SURFACE REMOVAL, 1 1/2" SQ YD 18,287.0 640.0 2,944.0 1,854.0 5,980.0 6,869.0
48203100 HOT-MIX ASPHALT SHOULDERS TON 110.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 36.0 74.0
67100100 MOBILZATION L SUM 1.0 0.2 0.2 0.2 0.2 0.2
70107025 CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN CAL DA 3.0 3.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
78300200 RAISED REFLECTIVE PAVEMENT MARKER REMOVAL EACH 201.0 10.0 25.0 17.0 97.0 52.0
* 88600100 DETECTOR LOOP, TYPE 1 FOOT 94.0 94.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
X7010216 TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECTION, (SPECIAL) L SUM 1.0 0.2 0.2 0.2 0.2 0.2
Z0010910 COLD MILLING (SPECIAL) SQ YD 72.0 72.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
Z0012800 CONCRETE PAVEMENT SCARIFICATION SQ YD 134.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 134.0
* SPECIALTY ITEM
267+54.00                              271+04.00
  *
STATION      TO      STATION
OF U.S. 51B RUNS FROM NORTH TO SOUTH.
THE STATIONING AT THIS LOCATION
267+54.00                              271+04.00
STATION      TO      STATION
VAR. D5 CM2019-6
70D48
23 7
helanderjc=USER NAME
40.0000 ' / in.=PLOT SCALE
12/10/2018=PLOT DATE DATE
DESIGNED
CHECKED
DRAWN
REVISED
REVISED
REVISED
REVISED
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
SECTION COUNTY
ILLINOIS FED. AID PROJECT
TOTAL
SHEETS
SHEET
NO.RTE.
CONTRACT NO.
F.A.
           SCALE: NONE     SHEET  1 OF 14 SHEETS STA.          TO STA.